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131 HUMMINGBIRD WAY - KILLEN NEW LISTING

Jeremy Grigsby
Jason Grigsby
256-757-1008

grigsbyproperties.com

Beautiful New Construction in Delaney Tra Thi
4 bed, 2 bath brick house, with bonus ro
offers 2524+/-sq. ft. on a .4+/-ac lot wit
sprinkler system. The house showcases
many extra features and upgrades. Must
see to appreciate. $524,900
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• WINBORNE PARK
• 3 BR/2 BA
• SUNROOM
• ON CUL-DE-SAC

• 1750 SQ FT
• $304,900

232 CAMELOTWAY, FLORENCE

Q FT
0

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY
NOV 16th, 1-3 PM

Melanie Pickens
REALTOR®, GRI
256-627-9963

Clement
Realty, Inc.

671572-1

Advertising Supplement of the

HHHHOMEFRONTOOOMMMEEEFFFRRROOONNNTTTTHHHOOOMMMEEE
ShoalsShoals

View more details & photos of homes on your smart phone. Text SMS Code to 27414.
*Msg & Data Rates May Apply; Ts & Cs and Privacy Policy: http://autoconx.com/terms
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1085 TENNESSEE AVE., TUSCUMBIA OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY
NOV. 16th • 2-4 PM

Cindy Moss, REALTOR®

(256) 366 0466
cindy.moss929@gmail.com

Move in Ready! Beautiful 4 bedroom
and 3 bath home located in Rain
Subdivision, sitting on a 1.33 acre
additional lot included. Recent
upgrades! $249,900

nTree
,

REGISTER TO WIN AWESOME
PRIZE GIVE AWAY! 67

13
63
-1

Let your real estate dreams
fall into place.

As the Leaves Fall, Find
YourWarm Home Here.


